2022-23 SEC Men's Basketball Conference Schedule

Date Game Date Game Date Game
Wed., Dec. 28  Kentucky at Missouri Tue., Jan. 24 Missouri at Ole Miss Tue., Feb. 14  Missouri at Auburn
Wed., Dec. 28  Florida at Auburn Tue., Jan. 24 Kentucky at Vanderbilt Tue., Feb. 14 LSU at Georgia
Wed., Dec. 28  Arkansas at LSU Tue., Jan. 24 LSU at Arkansas Tue., Feb. 14 Vanderbilt at South Carolina
Wed., Dec. 28 Tennessee at Ole Miss Wed., Jan. 25  Georgia at Tennessee Wed., Feb. 15 Alabama at Tennessee
Wed., Dec. 28  Alabama at Mississippi State Wed., Jan. 25  South Carolina at Florida Wed., Feb. 15  Kentucky at Mississippi State
Tue., Jan. 3 Ole Miss at Alabama Wed., Jan. 25  Mississippi State at Alabama Wed., Feb. 15 Arkansas at Texas A&M
Tue., Jan. 3 Mississippi State at Tennessee Wed., Jan. 25 Texas A&M at Auburn Wed., Feb. 15  Ole Miss at Florida
Tue., Jan. 3 South Carolina at Vanderbilt Sat., Jan. 28 AAlabama at Oklahoma Sat., Feb. 18 Tennessee at Kentucky
Tue., Jan. 3 LSU at Kentucky Sat., Jan. 28 AArkansas at Baylor Sat., Feb. 18 Florida at Arkansas
Wed., Jan. 4 Auburn at Georgia Sat., Jan. 28 AAuburn at West Virginia Sat., Feb. 18 Georgia at Alabama
Wed., Jan. 4 Missouri at Arkansas Sat., Jan. 28 AFlorida at Kansas State Sat., Feb. 18 South Carolina at LSU
Wed., Jan. 4 Texas A&M at Florida Sat., Jan. 28 AKansas at Kentucky Sat., Feb. 18 Mississippi State at Ole Miss
Sat., Jan. 7 Vanderbilt at Missouri Sat., Jan. 28 ATexas Tech at LSU Sat., Feb. 18 Texas A&M at Missouri
Sat.,Jan. 7 Ole Miss at Mississippi State Sat., Jan. 28 A0le Miss at Oklahoma State Sat., Feb. 18 Auburn at Vanderbilt
Sat., Jan. 7 Arkansas at Auburn Sat., Jan. 28 ATCU at Mississippi State Tue., Feb.21  Georgia at Arkansas
Sat.,Jan. 7 Georgia at Florida Sat., Jan. 28 “lowa State at Missouri Tue., Feb.21  Mississippi State at Missouri
Sat., Jan. 7 LSU at Texas A&M Sat., Jan. 28 ATexas at Tennessee Tue., Feb.21  Tennessee at Texas A&M
Sat.,Jan. 7 Kentucky at Alabama Sat., Jan. 28 South Carolina at Georgia Wed., Feb. 22  Kentucky at Florida
Sat., Jan. 7 Tennessee at South Carolina Sat., Jan. 28 Vanderbilt at Texas A&M Wed., Feb. 22 Vanderbilt at LSU
Tue., Jan. 10 Florida at LSU Tue., Jan. 31 Kentucky at Ole Miss Wed., Feb. 22  Ole Miss at Auburn
Tue., Jan. 10 South Carolina at Kentucky Tue., Jan. 31 Vanderbilt at Alabama Wed., Feb.22  Alabama at South Carolina
Tue.,Jan.10  Auburn at Ole Miss Tue., Jan. 31 Mississippi State at South Carolina Sat., Feb. 25 Auburn at Kentucky
Tue., Jan. 10 Vanderbilt at Tennessee Tue., Jan.31  Texas A&M at Arkansas Sat., Feb. 25 Missouri at Georgia
Wed., Jan. 11  Alabama at Arkansas Wed., Feb. 1 Georgia at Auburn Sat., Feb. 25 Texas A&M at Mississippi State
Wed., Jan. 11  Mississippi State at Georgia Wed., Feb.1  LSU at Missouri Sat., Feb. 25 Florida at Vanderbilt
Wed., Jan. 11 Missouri at Texas A&M Wed., Feb.1  Tennessee at Florida Sat., Feb. 25 Arkansas at Alabama
Sat., Jan. 14 LSU at Alabama Sat., Feb. 4 Florida at Kentucky Sat., Feb. 25 LSU at Ole Miss
Sat., Jan. 14 Texas A&M at South Carolina Sat., Feb. 4 Alabama at LSU Sat., Feb. 25 South Carolina at Tennessee
Sat., Jan. 14 Arkansas at Vanderbilt Sat., Feb. 4 Missouri at Mississippi State Tue., Feb. 28  Florida at Georgia
Sat., Jan. 14 Mississippi State at Auburn Sat., Feb. 4 Arkansas at South Carolina Tue., Feb. 28  Texas A&M at Ole Miss
Sat., Jan. 14 Missouri at Florida Sat., Feb. 4 Auburn at Tennessee Tue., Feb. 28  South Carolina at Mississippi State
Sat., Jan. 14 Georgia at Ole Miss Sat., Feb. 4 Georgia at Texas A&M Tue., Feb. 28  Arkansas at Tennessee
Sat., Jan. 14 Kentucky at Tennessee Sat., Feb. 4 Ole Miss at Vanderbilt Wed., March 1 Auburn at Alabama
Tue., Jan. 17 Alabama at Vanderbilt Tue., Feb. 7 Ole Miss at Georgia Wed., March 1 Vanderbilt at Kentucky
Tue., Jan. 17  Georgia at Kentucky Tue., Feb. 7 Arkansas at Kentucky Wed., March 1 Missouri at LSU
Tue., Jan. 17 Ole Miss at South Carolina Tue., Feb. 7 South Carolina at Missouri Sat., March4  Alabama at Texas A&M
Tue., Jan. 17 Tennessee at Mississippi State Tue., Feb. 7 Auburn at Texas A&M Sat., March4  Kentucky at Arkansas
Wed., Jan. 18  Arkansas at Missouri Wed., Feb.8  Tennessee at Vanderbilt Sat., March 4 Mississippi State at Vanderbilt
Wed., Jan. 18  Florida at Texas A&M Wed., Feb. 8 Florida at Alabama Sat.,, March4  Tennessee at Auburn
Wed., Jan. 18  Auburn at LSU Wed., Feb.8  LSU at Mississippi State Sat., March4  LSU at Florida
Sat., Jan. 21 Ole Miss at Arkansas Sat., Feb. 11 Vanderbilt at Florida Sat., March4  Ole Miss at Missouri
Sat., Jan. 21 Vanderbilt at Georgia Sat., Feb. 11 South Carolina at Ole Miss Sat., March4  Georgia at South Carolina
Sat., Jan. 21 Texas A&M at Kentucky Sat., Feb. 11 Missouri at Tennessee
Sat., Jan. 21 Tennessee at LSU Sat., Feb. 11 Mississippi State at Arkansas March 8-12 SEF Tournament .

) o (Bridgestone Arena, Nashville, TN)
Sat., Jan. 21 Florida at Mississippi State Sat., Feb. 11 Alabama at Auburn
Sat., Jan. 21 Alabama at Missouri Sat., Feb. 11 Kentucky at Georgia A SEC/Big 12 Challenge
Sat., Jan. 21 Auburn at South Carolina Sat., Feb. 11 Texas A&M at LSU



